

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4-5/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s).8002-8003/2016

CORE MIND SOFTWARE AND SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FORWARD FOUNDATION AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of court's order and office report)

Date : 29/08/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Saransh Jain, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Sehrawat, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Bhandari, Adv.

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Sehrawat, Adv.

Ms. Priyadarshi Banarjee, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Parikh, Adv.

Mr. Sarans Jain, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.

Mr. Manish Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Anup Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, list these applications along with the main appeals.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master